QuadPro™ Tendon Harvester
Surgical Technique
02 I QuadPro™ Tendon Harvester
Overview
QuadPro™ Tendon Harvester
Introduction
“Quadricep tendon grafts offer unique benefits for
cruciate ligament reconstruction, such as a predictably

for the InternalBrace™ technique
QuadPro™ Tendon Harvester I 11
Ordering Information
QuadPro™ Tendon Harvester
Product Description Item Number
QuadPro Tendon Harvester, 8 mm (a) AR-2386-08
QuadPro Tendon Harvester, 9 mm (b) AR-2386-09
QuadPro Tendon Harvester, 10 mm (c) AR-2386-10
QuadPro Tendon Harvester, 11 mm (d) AR-2386-11
Optional
Product Description Item Number
FiberTag® TightRope® Implant, FlipCutter® III Drill, and FiberStick™ Implant System (e) AR-1288RTT-FC3
QuadLink™ Implant Systems
QuadLink Implant System, 8 mm AR-1288QIS-80
QuadLink Implant System, 9 mm AR-1288QIS-90
QuadLink Implant System, 10 mm (f) AR-1288QIS-100
QuadLink Implant System, 11 mm AR-1288QIS-110
QuadPro Tendon Harvester and FiberTag® TightRope® Implant System Kit
ACL FiberTag TightRope Implant System, 8 mm AR-1288QT-80
ACL FiberTag TightRope Implant System, 9 mm AR-1288QT-90
ACL FiberTag TightRope Implant System, 10 mm AR-1288QT-100
ACL FiberTag TightRope Implant System, 11 mm AR-1288QT-110
Products may not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory approvals and medical practices
in individual markets. Please contact your Arthrex representative if you have questions about the availability of products in your area.
(d)(c)(b)(a)
(e)